As The "Said Property") Boundaries As Follows: Patta
No. 95 Gram-Samred Kurd Total Arca (288.88 Sq.
Yards) Boundaries: East: Owm Shamlat Vacant Land
West : 20 Ft. Wide CommonWay North : Shravan Lal's
Vacant Residential Land South: Pappu Lal's Vacant
Residential Land

Physical

Rs.
1101888.00/-
(Rupees

Eleven Lacs
One Thousand
Eight Hundred
Eighty Eight

Only)

Rs.
110188.80/-
(Rupees One
Lacs Ten Thou-

sand One
Hundred

Eighty Eight
and Eighty
Paisas Only)

28-02-2026
Before 5

PM
10,000/- 26-02-2026

(11AM – 4PM)
02-03-2026

(11 AM- 2PM) NIL

Loan No.
HM0201H18100085

SHANTI DEVI
ACHARYA

(BORROWER)

[...]

Refers As Said Property) And Boundaries Of The House:
East- Ram Lal/Debi Lal Prajapat, West-Sharif Mohd. S/O
Fakhruddin Neelgar, North- Sharif Mohmd. S/O Fakhruddin
Neelgar, South- Mangrop Road.

Physical

Rs.
1551000/-
(Rupees Fif-
teen Lacs Fifty
One Thousand

Only)

Rs.
155100/-

Rupees One
Lacs Fifty Five
Thousand

One Hundred
Only)

28-02-2026
Before 5

PM
10,000/- 26-02-2026

(11AM – 4PM)
02-03-2026

(11 AM- 2PM) NIL

Loan No.
HF0052H20100659
HITESH KUMAR

PILLWAL
(BORROWER)

SAYAR GURJAR
(CO BORROWER)

Notice date: 11-11-2025
Total Dues: Rs. 433250/-

(Rupees Four Lakh ThirtyThree Thou-

[...]

RopertyDescribedAs: Unit/flat No. S – 1, Second Floor,
Shree Shyam Residency, Plot No. 17, Scheme No. 7, Sanjay
Nagar, Niwaru Road, Jhotwara, Jaipur 302012., East : Plot
No. 18, West : Plot No. 16, North : 30ft Wide Road, South :
Plot No. 11

22nd Nov2025
Rs. 30,19,789/- (Rupees
Thirty Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Seven Hundred Eighty Nine
Only)

09.02.2026Branch : JAIPUR
(Lan No.H419HLT1477051
and H419HLD1473700
1. MAHESH KHANDELWAL
(Borrower)
2. NIRMALA KHANDELWAL (Co-Borrower)
At PLOT NO 17 FLAT NO S-1, SANJAY NAGAR NIWARU ROAD, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-302012

Demand
Date & Amount

NoticeName of the Borrower(s) /